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October 8, 2014

Alane Lakritz
Knoliwood Energy of MA LLC
P.O. Box 30
Chester, NJ 07930

RE: Applications for Certification as REC Eligible Facilities
DE 14-266 Sharon Morris DE 14-267 Jill Taylor
DE 14-268 David Paquette DE 14-269 Kurt Bertram
DE 14-270 Steven Billow DE 14-27 1 Jan Nedelka
DE 14-272 Bill & Kathy Ernest DE 14-273 Peter Tousignant
DE 14-274 William Wyatt DE 14-275 Erik Travis
DE 14-276 Laura Scheibel DE 14-277 Dale Bellavance
DE 14-278 Christopher Betjemann Barrington Motor Works
DE 14-279 Michael Thomas DE 14-280 Ethan Doubleday-Everett
DE 14-28 1 Andrew Gillis

Dear Ms. Lakritz:

This letter serves as an acknowledgement of your filings on behalf of the above received October 7,
2014. Please reference the docket number cited above on any additional material to be filed in this mattei.
All filings should consist of one (1) original and two (2) copies of both the cover letter and any associated
material.

Pursuant to N.H. Code Admin. Rule Puc 203.02 Filing Requirements, please include along with the
paper filing an electronic version of the filing. We utilize Microsoft Word 2010 and Excel 2010 and can
accept fil s submitted in PDF (portable document format).

Any information requiring confidential treatment must be filed separately from non-confidential
information with identification of information to b rotecteci. For confidential treatment and formatting of
i iformation, see N.H. Code Admin. Rules Puc 203.08 or Puc 201.04 (a) (5), as applicable. The
Commission’s procedural rules are available on our web site ‘it www.puc.nh.gov.

Very truly yours,

Debra A. How and
Executive Director

cc: Service List

DAH/jc



To: Alane@KnollwoodEnergy.com; SMorrisl7119@yahoo.com; taylorjHl4@metrocast.net;
paquette13@comcast.net; kbertram66@gmail.com; steven.billow@gmail.com;
Jan@nedelka.net; bill@woernest.com; Peter@Tousignant.org; WCWyatt2@gmail.com;
etravis4@yahoocom; Lau ra_Scheibel@comcast.net; djbell@fairpoint.net;
brrngmtrwks@metrocast.net; Michael@thomii.com; kamiten@gmaH.com;
andrew@zipcorp.com

Subject: DE 14-266 through DE 14-281
Attachments: 14-266 2014-10-07 Sec Ltr acknowledgement.PDF

Attached please find the Acknowledgment Letter for the above mentioned docket(s). No hard copies
to follow. Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact this office.

Thanks,

locly Car’nody
~Doc~t Superoisor
.9’[e’w [J[arnpsfiure Public Vtilities Commission
21 3, ‘Fruit St., ST’F 10
concord ~iV~J[ 03301
603-271-2431


